Baseball

Division 1
Wilkes-Barre Area
Hazleton Area
Pittston Area
Crestwood
wvw
Berwick
Dallas
Tunkhannock

Tuesday, 4/2
Crestwood @

Wyoming Valley West @
Pittston Area @
Hazleton Area @

Monday, 4/8
Tunkhannock @
Wyoming Valley West @
Hazleton Area @
Berwick @

Friday, 4/12
Hazleton Area @
Crestwood @
Pittston Area @
Tunkhannock @

Thursday, 4/18
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @
Pittston Area @
Dallas @

Wednesday, 4/24
Dallas @

Berwick @
Tunkhannock @
Wilkes-Barre Area @

Tuesday, 4/30
Tunkhannock @
Hazleton Area @
Pittston Area @
Dallas @

Monday, 5/6

Berwick @

Wyomina Valley West @
Dallas @

Wilkes-Barre Area @

Division 2
Nanticoke
Holv Redeemer
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area
Lake-Lehman
Wyomina Sem
MMI

Berwick

Wilkes-Barre Area (5/7)
Tunkhannock

Dallas (5/1)

Crestwood

Dallas

Pittston Area
Wilkes-Barre Area

Wyoming Valley West
Wilkes-Barre Area
Dallas (5/9)

Berwick

Hazleton Area
Wyoming Valley West
Berwick

Tunkhannock

Hazleton Area
Crestwood

Pittston Area
Wyoming Valley West

Wyomina Valley West

Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood

Tunkhannock
Hazleton Area
Pittston Area
Crestwood

Score
76

1815
76

73

230
21

100
114

52

150
43

Wednesday, 4/3
Nanticoke @

Holy Redeemer @
Wyomng Area @

Tuesday, 4/9
Wyoming Sem @
Hanover Area @
MMI @

Monday, 4/15
Wyoming Sem @
Nanticoke @
Wyoming Area @

Friday, 4/19
MMI @
Lake-Lehman @
Hanover Area @

Thursday, 4/25
Lake-Lehman @
Holy Redeemer @
Wyoming Area @

Wednesday, 5/1
Nanticoke @

Lake-Lehman @
Hanover Area @

Tuesday, 5/7

M @
Lake-Lehman @
Holv Redeemer @

Hanover Area (5/15)
‘Wyoming Sem
MMI (5/4)

Wyoming Area
Holy Redeemer
Lake-Lehman

MMI
Lake-Lehman
Holy Redeemer

Nanticoke
Wyoming Sem
Wyoming Area

MMI
Hanover Area
Wyoming Sem

Wyoming Area
Holv Redeemer
MMI

Wyomina Sem
Nanticoke
Wyomina Area

Score

133
80
98

127
63
150

63
75
122

150
63

Thursday, 4/4

Dallas @

Wyoming Valley West @
Pittston Area @
Tunkhannock @

Wednesday, 4/10
Crestwood @

Berwick @

Wilkes-Barre Area @
Wyoming Valley West @

Tuesday, 4/16
Crestwood @

Dallas @

Wyoming Valley West @
Wilkes-Barre Area @

Monday, 4/22
Hazleton Area @
Berwick @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @

Friday, 4126
Hazleton Area @
Berwick @
Tunkhannock @
Pittston Area @

Thursday, 5/2

Hazleton Area @
Berwick @

Wyoming Valley West @
Tunkhannock @

Wednesday, 5/8
Pittston Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas

Crestwood @

Wilkes-Barre Area
Berwick
Crestwood (4/28)
Hazleton Area

Dallas

Hazleton Area
Pittston Area
Tunkhannock (5/5)

Hazleton Area
Berwick
Pittston Area
Tunkhannock

Tunkhannock
Wyoming Valley West
Dallas

Pittston Area

Crestwood

Dallas

Wilkes-Barre Area
Wyoming Valley West

Wilkes-Barre Area
Pittston Area
Crestwood

Dallas

Hazleton Area
Berwick

Wyomina Vallev West
Tunkhannock

Score
82
52

103
65

10
50
101
137

172
122
174
100

Friday, 4/5

MMI @

Wyoming Area @
Holy Redeemer @

Thursday, 4/11
Hanover Area @
Nanticoke @

Lake-Lehman @

Wednesday, 4/17
MMI @

Wyoming Sem @
Lake-Lehman @

Tuesday, 4/23

Wyoming Sem @
Holy Redeemer @
Wyoming Area @

Monday, 4/29
Hanover Area @
Nanticoke @

Holy Redeemer @

Friday, 5/3
Wyomina Sem @
Hanover Area @
MMI @

Thursday, 5/9
Wyomina Sem @
Wyomina Area @
Nanticoke @

Hanover Area (5/16)
Nanticoke
Lake-Lehman

Wyoming Sem
Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Area

Holy Redeemer
Nanticoke
Hanover Area

Hanover Area
Nanticoke
Lake-Lehman

Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Sem
MMI

Holy Redeemer
Nanticoke (5/2)
Wyoming Area

Lake-Lehman
Hanover Area
MMI

Score

41
76

109
32
105

122
123
122

60
1110



