Baseball											
				oming Valley Conference							
Division 1 Wilkes-Barre Area Hazleton Area Pittston Area Crestwood WVW Berwick Dallas Tunkhannock	Division 2 Nanticoke Holy Redeemer Wyoming Area Hanover Area Lake-Lehman Wyoming Sem MMI										
Tuesday, 4/2 Crestwood @ Wyoming Valley West @ Pittston Area @ Hazleton Area @	Berwick Wilkes-Barre Area (5/7) Tunkhannock Dallas (5/1)	7-6	Wednesday, 4/3 Nanticoke @ Holy Redeemer @ Wyomng Area @	Hanover Area (5/15) Wyoming Sem MMI (5/4)	Score 1-0	Thursday, 4/4 Dallas @ Wyoming Valley West @ Pittston Area @ Tunkhannock @	Wilkes-Barre Area Berwick Crestwood (4/28) Hazleton Area	Score 8-2 5-2 12-0	Friday, 4/5 MMI @ Wyoming Area @ Holy Redeemer @	Hanover Area (5/16) Nanticoke Lake-Lehman	Score 4-1 7-6
Monday, 4/8 Tunkhannock @ Wyoming Valley West @ Hazleton Area @ Berwick @	Crestwood Dallas Pittston Area Wilkes-Barre Area	18-15 7-6	Tuesday, 4/9 Wyoming Sem @ Hanover Area @ MMI @	Wyoming Area Holy Redeemer Lake-Lehman	13-3 8-0 9-8	Wednesday, 4/10 Crestwood @ Berwick @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Wyoming Valley West @	Dallas Hazleton Area Pittston Area Tunkhannock (5/5)	10-3 6-5	Thursday, 4/11 Hanover Area @ Nanticoke @ Lake-Lehman @	Wyoming Sem Holy Redeemer Wyoming Area	10-9 3-2 10-5
Friday, 4/12 Hazleton Area @ Crestwood @ Pittston Area @ Tunkhannock @	Wyoming Valley West Wilkes-Barre Area Dallas (5/9) Berwick	23-0 2-1	Monday, 4/15 Wyoming Sem @ Nanticoke @ Wyoming Area @	MMI Lake-Lehman Holy Redeemer	12-7 6-3 15-0	Tuesday, 4/16 Crestwood @ Dallas @ Wyoming Valley West @ Wilkes-Barre Area @	Hazleton Area Berwick Pittston Area Tunkhannock	1-0 5-0 10-1 13-7	Wednesday, 4/17 MMI @ Wyoming Sem @ Lake-Lehman @	Holy Redeemer Nanticoke Hanover Area	12-2 12-3 12-2
Thursday, 4/18 Wilkes-Barre Area @ Crestwood @ Pittston Area @ Dallas @	Hazleton Area Wyoming Valley West Berwick Tunkhannock	10-0 11-4	Friday, 4/19 MMI @ Lake-Lehman @ Hanover Area @	Nanticoke Wyoming Sem Wyoming Area	6-3 7-5 12-2	Monday, 4/22 Hazleton Area @ Berwick @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Crestwood @	Tunkhannock Wyoming Valley West Dallas Pittston Area	17-2 12-2 17-4 10-0	Tuesday, 4/23 Wyoming Sem @ Holy Redeemer @ Wyoming Area @	Hanover Area Nanticoke Lake-Lehman	13-1 6-0 11-10
Wednesday, 4/24 Dallas @ Berwick @ Tunkhannock @ Wilkes-Barre Area @	Hazleton Area Crestwood Pittston Area Wyoming Valley West	5-2 2-0	Thursday, 4/25 Lake-Lehman @ Holy Redeemer @ Wyoming Area @	MMI Hanover Area Wyoming Sem	15-0 6-3	Friday, 4/26 Hazleton Area @ Berwick @ Tunkhannock @ Pittston Area @	Crestwood Dallas Wilkes-Barre Area Wyoming Valley West	21-0 11-1 11-1 15-4	Monday, 4/29 Hanover Area @ Nanticoke @ Holy Redeemer @	Lake-Lehman Wyoming Sem MMI	
Tuesday, 4/30 Tunkhannock @ Hazleton Area @ Pittston Area @ Dallas @	Wyoming Valley West Berwick Wilkes-Barre Area Crestwood		Wednesday, 5/1 Nanticoke @ Lake-Lehman @ Hanover Area @	Wyoming Area Holy Redeemer MMI		Thursday, 5/2 Hazleton Area @ Berwick @ Wyoming Valley West @ Tunkhannock @	Wilkes-Barre Area Pittston Area Crestwood Dallas		Friday, 5/3 Wyoming Sem @ Hanover Area @ MMI @	Holy Redeemer Nanticoke (5/2) Wyoming Area	
Monday, 5/6 Berwick @ Wyoming Valley West @ Dallas @ Wilkes-Barre Area @	Tunkhannock Hazleton Area Pittston Area Crestwood		Tuesday, 5/7 MMI @ Lake-Lehman @ Holy Redeemer @	Wyoming Sem Nanticoke Wyoming Area		Wednesday, 5/8 Pittston Area @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Dallas @ Crestwood @	Hazleton Area Berwick Wyoming Valley West Tunkhannock		Thursday, 5/9 Wyoming Sem @ Wyoming Area @ Nanticoke @	Lake-Lehman Hanover Area MMI	